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COFFEE POUR OVER
DRIPOLATOR MACHINE

CROWN

INDUSTRIES

This COFFEE POUR OVER
DRIPOLATOR MACHINE is perfect for
supplying abundant amounts of brewed
coffee for restaurants, Hotel Breakfast
Bars, Dining Rooms, Board Rooms etc

FEATURES

* Automatic operation
Easy clean components
Stainless steel construction
Over temperature control
Brew ready mode
Twin jug warming plates

Including 2 jugs, filter holder
and sample paper filters

ONE YEAR WARRANTY

MODEL PO 24/ UB288

24 CUPS
44 cm
22 cm

36 cm

6.4 KG

220 - 240V

WATTS 2280

CROWN INDUSTRIES AMPS 9.50

Factory 47, 70-72 Cave Hill Road, Lilydale, Victoria, Australia 3140

Ph: +61 (03) 9739 6966 Fax: (03) 9739 6977 YOUR NEAREST CROWN DEALER

Email: sales@crownindustries.com.au Web: www.crownindustries.com.au




