CROWN INDUSTRIES

COFFEE POUR OVER DRIPOLATOR MACHINE

CROWN INDUSTRIES

CROWN INDUSTRIES

ROWN INDUSTRIES



CROWN INDUSTRIES

Factory 47, 70-72 Cave Hill Road, Lilydale, Victoria, Australia 3140 Ph: +61 (03) 9739 6966 Fax: (03) 9739 6977

Email: sales@crownindustries.com.au Web: www.crownindustries.com.au

Innovative Hospitality Products proudly Manufactured in Australia



Efficient

This COFFEE POUR OVER
DRIPOLATOR MACHINE is perfect for supplying abundant amounts of brewed coffee for restaurants, Hotel Breakfast Bars, Dining Rooms, Board Rooms etc

FEATURES

- * Automatic operation
- * Easy clean components
- * Stainless steel construction
- * Over temperature control
- * Brew ready mode
- * Twin jug warming plates
- Including 2 jugs, filter holder and sample paper filters

ONE YEAR WARRANTY

MODEL	PO 24 / UB288	
(((24 CUPS	
♦	44 cm	
•	22 cm	
DEPTH	36 cm	
$\Delta \Delta$	6.4 KG	
S	220 - 240V	
WATTS	2280	
AMPS	9.50	

YOUR NEAREST CROWN DEALER